## PLONIC SCHOOL

## AGENDA REQUEST FORM

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Planic school	MEETING DATE	2020-05	5-19 10:05 - Regular	School Boa	ard Meeting	Special Order Request
ITEM No.:	AGENDA ITEM	ITEMS				Yes • No
JJ-5.	CATEGORY		ICE OF FACILITIES	& CONST	RUCTION	Time
	DEPARTMENT		s Pre-Construction		NO TION	Open Agenda
TITLE:	DEI ARTINEITI					Yes O No
the second second	s Agreement (Construction	on Manager	for CMAR Services) - Th	ornton Constr	uction Company Inc - New	Renaissance Middle School -
Miramar - SMART P	rogram Renovations - Pr	oject No. P.	002143 - RFQ FY20-184		outon company, me new	Terraissance Wildele School -
REQUESTED A						
User Department: Of Lump-Sum Pre-Cons	fice of Facilities & Constr	uction \$73,200; Co	nced Construction Service			
SUMMARY EXP	LANATION AND BA	ACKGRO	UND:			
SCHOOL BOAR O Goal 1: Hig FINANCIAL IMPA	D GOALS: h Quality Instructio	on	Goal 2: Safe & Supples Agreement is \$73,200. the project budget.	portive Env	vironment () Goal 3	: Effective Communication  Adopted District Educational
EXHIBITS: (List	IX					
(1) Executive Sum	mary (2) ADEFP (3) /	Agreemen	t - ONLINE (4) Collabo			
BOARD ACTION	:		SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:			
APPROVED (For Official School Board Records Office Only)		)	Name: Shelley N. Meloni, Director, Pre-Constr.  Name: Daniel Jardine, Director, CBRE I Heery		Phone: 754-321-1515  Phone: 754-321-4850	
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLO				RIDA	Approved In Open	MAY 1 9 2020
Frank Girardi - Executive Director			7	Board Meeting On:	A A	
Signature				_	By: (	Sobool Board Ob All
Frank L. Girardi 5/3/2020, 9:20:06 PM						School Board Chair

Electronic Signature Form #4189 Revised 07/25/2019 RWR/ FG/SNM/DJ:lcc In witness thereof, the said Thornton Construction Company, Inc. (Construction Manager), and the Owner, The School Board of Broward County, Florida have caused this Agreement to be executed and their corporate seal affixed by and through their proper offices, thereunto duly authorized, on this day and year first above written.

OWNER	\$6650 = 2545 = 155 \$5545 \$6
	Thornton Construction Company, Inc.
THE SCHOOL BOARD BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA	Thomas Thornton, President
	SEAL
By: Donna P. Korn, Chair	By:Attest Secretary
$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{O})$	Witness Al
Robert W. Runcie Superintendent of Schools	By: Muscl Markets

Approved as to Form and Legal Content:

Office of the General Counse